Elmar Kivistiku XIV malestusvoistlused

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR RIFLE WOMEN

Tabivere

SAT 10 NOV 2018

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 201 OLEWICZ NARVA 50.1 100.5 122.0 142.8 163.3 184.6 204.3 225.6 246.6
Anastassia LSK 9.3 10.1 10.9 10.2 10.0 107 10.3 105 10.5
10.3 10.5 10.6 10.6 10.5 10.6 9.4 10.8 10.5
9.7 10.5
10.5 9.3
10.3 10.0
2 206 BOBOLEVA NARVA 51.0 102.1 123.1 143.1 163.7 182.8 203.6 224.5 245.6
Anastassia LSK 10.6 9.8 104 9.4 10.1 9.8 10.5 107 106
10.5 10.6 10.6 10.6 10.5 9.3 10.3 10.2 10.5
9.7 10.0
10.5 10.2
9.7 10.5
3 204 SMIRNOVA NARVA 50.0 102.8 123.1 144.4 164.9 184.6 203.7 2241
Katrin LSK 10.5 10.1 105 10.9 9.9 9.4 10.6 9.8
10.0 10.8 9.8 10.4 10.6 10.3 85 10.6
10.0 10.8
9.3 10.5
10.2 10.6
4 207 VORONOVA KJSK  49.7 100.1 120.5 140.7 159.4 180.4 201.0
AnZela 10.3 102 10.0 10.2 9.5 104 102
9.9 10.0 10.4 10.0 9.2 10.6 10.4
9.7 10.6
10.2 10.0
9.6 9.6
5 205 KIISK JARVA 493 99.0 118.3 138.9 158.3 177.6
Meelis MAA 10.3 10.6 9.3 10.7 9.6 9.4
10.3 9.9 10.0 9.9 9.8 9.9
LSK 8.7 10.1
10.4 10.0
9.6 9.1
6 202 FINNE NARVA 47.8 99.1 118.4 136.5 156.3
Maarika LSK 8.8 9.8 9.7 9.6 10.1
9.5 10.6 9.6 8.5 9.7
9.2 10.2
10.1 9.9
10.2 10.8
7 208 LAURIMAA KL 50.2 96.8 114.0 134.9
Kaur MALK 10.3 9.0 74 10.6
9.7 9.2 9.8 10.3
9.9 10.5
9.8 8.0
10.5 9.9
8 203 JUHKAM KL 46.3 92.8 07 112.6
Sigrit MALK 03 ea 07
71 9.3 :
9.0 9.1
9.7 9.4
10.2 10.3
Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
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Elmar Kivistiku XIV malestusvoistlused

FINAL RESULTS
10m AIR PISTOL MEN

Tabivere

SAT 10 NOV 2018, START TIME 13:00

Rk Bib Name Nat 1st Comp. 2nd Competition Stage - Elimination Total [Remarks
No Stage
1 105 OLESK KJSK  49.5 98.3 119.3 139.9 158.0 177.0 196.8 217.7 237.6
Peeter 10.2 9.4 10.3 10.2 86 9.3 10.1 10.6 10.0
10.0 10.4 10.7 10.4 9.5 9.7 9.7 10.3 9.9
10.0 9.4
9.4 10.0
9.9 9.6
2 104 VIROLAINEN ELVA 49.5 98.1 1179 137.8 157.8 177.2 197.3 215.7 236.4
Reijo LSK 9.7 9.2 10.0 10.0 103 9.6 9.9 8.7 10.8
10.1 10.4 9.8 9.9 9.7 9.8 10.2 9.7 9.9
9.8 10.2
9.8 10.4
10.1 8.4
3 103 LEPMAN VALGA 48.8 97.9 117.3 134.7 154.5 173.1 192.2 208.6
Kirill LK 9.8 9.4 106 9.1 9.1 9.4 10.1 8.3
9.4 10.4 8.8 8.3 10.7 9.2 9.0 8.1
10.0 9.8
10.1 9.9
9.5 9.6
4 108 MADISSOO KL 48.8 97.6 117.0 136.1 154.7 173.2 189.8
Kristen MALK 8.8 9.3 10.4 9.4 9.7 9.8 7.8
9.6 9.6 9.0 9.7 8.9 8.7 8.8
10.6 10.6
9.5 9.9
10.3 9.4
5 107 TAAL SK 46.3 94.0 1129 132.4 150.3 168.2
Arles HAAPS 9.9 8.8 9.0 9.6 10.5 9.0
9.5 9.9 9.9 9.9 74 8.9
ALU 9.0 9.0
8.3 10.6
9.6 9.4
6 106 ERK KL 49.3 943 1121 130.6 149.3
Raul MALK 8.4 9.6 8.2 10.1 9.3
10.3 8.7 9.6 8.4 9.4
9.8 10.1
10.3 8.2
10.5 8.4
7 101 SAAR KL 47.3 91.2 108.4 128.3
Arvi MALK 93 8.4 9.2 92
9.7 10.5 8.0 10.7
9.3 8.7
8.3 9.0
10.7 7.3
8 102 MULTRAM KAIU
Marek LK
Note
Please note that there are records equally achieved by several athletes and only the first to set the record is shown.
Refer to the Records list on ISSF website: www.issf-sports.org
Legend AB9ABE2B
Bib No Bib Number Nat Nation Rk Rank
Version of 10 NOV 2018, 13:56 F1000001A1011181300.1.AP60.0.001.pdf 2561 1 Page 1 of 1

SIUS 3

OFFICIAL ISSF RESULTS PROVIDER




FINAAL
10 lasku, tiaiskasvanud finaal

Koht

Eesnimi

Tarmo
Andri
Marten
Gerti

Perenimi
RAUDSEPP
EHAMAA
KALDER
NATUS

10 lasku, ohupiiss, tiiskasvanud

Eesnimi

Andri

Gerti
Marten
Tarmo
Raiko
Kaupo-Villu
Kalvo

Priit

Raido

. Aare

Kristjan

. Alar

Samuel Axel
Tambet
Lauri

. Andres

Raido

. Ahto

Hanna-Liisa
Enno

. Aigar

Toomas

Perenimi
EHAMAA
NATUS
KALDER
RAUDSEPP
MARTSIN
TANAV
KAASIK
RAUDSEPP
RAUDSEPP
KONT
ROSENBERG
NEENO
MAIKALU
LUHA
AUNAP
REINESBERG
MARTSIN
MUUR
MOLDER
OTTIS
REBANE
RAUDSEPP

S.a.
1981
1996
2000
1998

S.a.
1996
1998
2000
1981
1999
1994
1978
1980
1996
1964
1994
1995
2000
1974
1986
1976
1999
1977
2000
1960
1977
1968

/
S

Elmar Kivistiku XIV malestusvoistlused

10.11.2018 Tabivere

Klubi
Tabivere
Tabivere
Poltsamaa LR
Tabivere

Klubi
Tabivere
Tabivere
Poltsamaa LR
Tabivere
Poltsamaa LR
Tabivere
Loomemois
Tabivere
Tabivere
Maarja-Magda
Tabivere
Tabivere
Poltsamaa LR
Maarja-Magda
Tabivere
Tabivere
Poltsamaa LR
Tabivere
Poltsamaa LR
Poltsamaa LR
Loomemdis
Tabivere

z
98,1
97,3
96,8
91,3

z
99,4
97,7
96,1
95,6
95,5
94,6
93,9
93,3
92,6
92,3
91,5
90,9
90,8
90,1
90,0
89,9
88,3
88,3
88,3
87,6
86,3
83,7
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FINAAL

10 lasku, noored

Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi
I Helar PULLISAAR 2001 Poltsamaa LR
Il Martin MATSON 2003 Poltsamaa LR
Il Carl Martin OUNMA 2002 Tabivere
4. Kaur SAAR 2001 Poltsamaa LR
Pohivoistlus
10 lasku, ohupiiss, noored
Koht Eesnimi Perenimi S.a. Klubi
I Helar PULLISAAR 2001 Poltsamaa LR
Il Carl Martin OUNMA 2002 Tabivere
Il Martin MATSON 2003 Poltsamaa LR
4. Kaur SAAR 2001 Poltsamaa LR
5. Getrin NATUS 2001 Tabivere
6. Artur KAASIK 2006 Loomemois
7. Mihkel VAHTRA 2005 Tabivere
8. Marite REINESBERG 2005 Tabivere
10 1. ohupiiss, voistkondlik
Koht Voistkond Eesnimi ‘erenim  Tulemus
1. Tabivere Andri EHAM. 99,4
Gerti NATUS 97,7
Tarmo RAUD:! 95,6
Kaupo-Villu TANAY 94,6
Priit RAUD! 93,3
2. Poltsamaa LR Marten KALDF 96,1
Raiko MART! 95,5
Samuel Axel MAIK#£ 90,8
Raido MART: 88,3
Hanna-Liisa MOLD 88,3
3. Loomemdis Kalvo KAASI 93,9
Aigar REBAL 86,3
Artur KAASI 66,8
4. Maarja-Magdalee Aare KONT 92,3
Tambet LUHA 90,1

2
96,7
89,1

88

87

97,1
90,4
88,2
85,4
84,4
66,8
63,5
61,7

2)

480,6

459,0

247,0

182,4
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